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Kauno Zalgiris

Kauno Zalgiris

Kauno r. Cascada-HC Garliava

34 - 38

SM
(16 - 16) (18 - 22)

Delegate:

Referees:

Edvinas Jencevicius

Laurynas Survila

Vitalijus Motiejunas

Players

Goals/Shots

Additionals

Punishments

Surname Name

G/S

6M

9M Wing

Ass.

ST BL

-
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w

Jurkeviciaté Ginté

2/3

/

IN

Selivoncikaité Amelija

10/13

()]

Celpadenko Marija

5/7

99

Belokurova Darja

88

Poskuté Ramuné

3/4

69

Bitinaité Laura

55

Cekuolyté Karolina

2/6

44

Gudlinkyté Agné

7/11

37

Gruodyté Gabija

19

Markovaité Justina

31

Dunkulyté Samanta

17

Végeélyté Gabrielé

5/8

16

Jikurashvili Khatia

15

Busina Inga

10

BaleZentyté Ausra

o2

Sidlauskyté Klaudija
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Astrauskas Miglius
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Goalkeepers

Total

All Saves/Shots

#

Surname Name

Saves/Shots

7m

6m

9m

FB

99| Belokurova Darja

12/49

1/8

19| Markovaité Justina

/

16| Jikurashvili Khatia

/1

/1

~ |~ |-

W
/
/
/

~ |~ |-

~ |~ |-

-~ |~ |-

Kauno r. Cascada-HC Garliava SM

Players

Goals/Shots

Additionals

Punishments

Surname Name

G/S

6M

9M Wing

Ass.

ST BL

-
m

2 R

Cesnuleviciuté Saulé

/

Jakubauskaité Nida

3/5

Sparnauskaité Karolina

7/13

Rimkunaité Aréja

1/1

O |IN O N |

Ustilaité Kamilé

10

Ustilaité Altéja

11

Ustilaité Martyna

12

Morkunaité Miglé

14

Vaitkuté Martyna

16

Sliupaité Benita

17

Zaiceva Ema

18

Bernackaite Goda

28

Mikutaityté Ugné

37

Aglinskaité Emile

15

Matelyté Goda
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Dambrauskas Laimis

m

Jovaisas Deividas

Zarembiené Roberta
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Goalkeepers

Total

All Saves/Shots

Surname Name

Saves/Shots

7m

6m

9m

BT

FB

1| Cesnuleviciuté Saule

6/32

1/1

12| Morkunaité Miglé

/

/

16| Sliupaité Benita

1/12

/1
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Game Events



1 Gudlinky
1 Vegely
1 Celpa¢

1 Cekuoly

1 Veégély

1 Gudlinky

1 Celpa¢

1
1 Gudlinky

1 Gudlinky
1 Celpa¢
1

1 Celpa¢

1 Végély
1 Gudlinky
1

1 Végely

1 Gudlinky

1 Cekuoly
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59:55
59:35
59:10
57:34
55:59
55:43
55:19
54:37
53:38
53:22
52:53
52:23
50:57
48:26
48:09
47:37
47:12
46:49
44:04
43:34
42:57
42:41
40:45
40:25
39:14
38:41
37:41
37:13
36:12
35:38
35:12
32:07
31:23
30:53
30:21
29:41
29:18
28:44
28:25
27:31
27:07
24:29
24:02
22:09
20:57
20:36
19:56
16:29
16:04
15:54
15:33
14:24
14:07
13:40
12:59
12:42
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1 Bernacka
1 Sparnaus
1 Ustilait

1 Ustilait

1 Mikutait

1 Ustilait

1 Ustilait

1 Ustilait

1 Jakubaus

1 Bernacka

1 Ustilait

1 Jakubaus

1 Ustilait
1 Ustilait

1 Bernacka
1 Jakubaus
1 Ustilait

1 Ustilait
1 Ustilait

1 Sparnaus

1 Sparnaus

1 Rimkina

1 Ustilait

1 Mikutait

1 Sparnaus
1 Bernacka

1 Ustilait



1 Celpa¢

1
1 Végély

1 Gudlinky
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11:44
10:19
08:54
05:58
03:34
02:53
01:34
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1 Ustilait

1 Sparnaus

1 Ustilait



Report Approvals
Role Approver Approved At

Delegate Vitalijus Motiejunas 2024-12-14 14:52:26



